
MINA BUS 118 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:10am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:15 am 1705 CARTER ST 

3 6:17am 111 RIVERWOOD DR 

4 6:21 am 127SMITHRD 

5 6:23 am 235SMITHRD 

6 6:29 am 132 ARROWHEAD CT 

7 6:38 am 207 SAYERS.RD 

8 6:40 am 188 SAYERS RD · 

9 6:41 am 175 SAYERS RD 

10 6:43 am 157 BJ MAYES RD 

11 6:45 am 170 BJ MAYES RD 

12 6:46 am 254 BJ MAYES RD 

13 6:50 am 744 N STATE HWY 95 

14 6:56 am 130 OLD MCDADE RD 

15 7:05 am MINA ELEMENTARY (102) 

MINA BUS 118 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:00 pm MINA ELEMENTARY (102) 

3 3:02 pm 1202 WATER ST- HIDEOUT LEARNING CENTER 

4 3:07 pm 132 REIDS BND 

5 3:08 pm 127SMITHRD 

6 3:15 pm 132ARROWHEAD CT 

7 3:16 pm 150ARROWHEAD CT 

8 3:18pm 119 ARROWHEAD CT 

9 3:27 pm 207 SAYERS RD 

10 3:29 pm 188SAYERSRD 

11 3:30 pm 17S SAYERS RD 

12 3:33 pm 148 BJ MAYES RD 

13 3:34 pm 157 BJ MAYES RD 

14 3:35 pm 170B JMAYES RD 

15 3:37 pm B.J. MAYES RD & DORINE LN 

16 3:38 pm 254 BJ MAYES RD 

17 3:43 pm 744 N STATE HWY 95 

18 3:49 pm 130 OLD MCDADE RD 

19 4:00 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

MINA BUS 123AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:00 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:12 am 213 LONE STAR CIR 

3 6:13 am 206 LONE STAR CIR 

4 6:15 am 164 LONE STAR CIR 

5 6:23 am 354 LOWER RED ROCK RD 

6 6:30 am 123 CLEARVIEW DR 

7 6:36 am 213 WATTERSON RD 

8 6:45 am CASSENA RANCH RD & ELAND AVE 

9 7:00 am MINA ELEMENTARY (102) 

Routefinder Pro 12.' 

Mina Elementary 
2021-2022 

Page 

MINA BUS 123 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:10pm MINA ELEMENTARY (102) 

3 3:21 pm 213 LONE STAR CIR 

4 3:22 pm 206 LONE STAR CIR 

5 3:23 pm 164 LONE STAR CIR 

6 3:34 pm 354 LOWER RED ROCK RD 

7 3:41 pm 123 CLEARVIEW DR 

8 3:47 pm 213 WATTERSON RD 

9 3:51 pm 513 WATTERSON RD 

10 4:03 pm CASSENARANCH RD & ELAND AVE 

11 4:15 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

MINA BUS 267 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

1 6:15 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE I 

2 6:19am N STATE HIGHWAY 95 & SHADOW OAKS LN 

3 6:25 am 133 MICHELE DR 

4 6:48 am MINA ELEMENTARY (102) 

MINA BUS 267 PM 

ill:lli. LOCATION 

2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE I 

2 3:10pm MINA ELEMENTARY (102) 

3 3:18 pm N STATE HIGHWAY 95 & SHADOW OAKS LN 

4 3:23 pm 133 MICHELE DR 

5 3:40 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

MINA BUS 302 AM 

TIME 

6:15 am 

2 6:41 am 

3 7:05 am 

LOCATION 

DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

MILAM LN & CARMEN HILL LN 

MINA ELEMENTARY (102) 

MINA BUS 302 PM 

TIME 

2:40 pm 

2 3:10pm 

3 3:29 pm 

4 3:46 pm 

1 of 3 

LOCATION 

DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

MINA ELEMENTARY (102) 

MILAM LN & CARMEN HILL LN 

BASTROP INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

08/03/2021 

Trip06c.rpl 

We Care 



MINA BUS 304 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

5:40 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE I 

2 6:00 am 324 FM 969 

3 6:03 am JAMES ROSE LANE & ISAAC WHITE DRIVE 

4 6:05 am 177 & 179ANDROSS LANE 

5 6:08 am 125 ESPARZA DR 

6 6:10am ANDROSS LANE & GEORGE KIMBLE COVE 

7 6:15 am 186 FM 969 

8 6:17 am 2IO PACK HORSE DR 

9 6:19am PONY PASS & WILD CAT DR 

IO 6:21 am 214 WILD CAT DR 

II 6:22 am 204 WILD CAT DR 

12 6:23 am TROPHY CT & WOLVERINE PASS 

13 6:25 am 329 BIRD DOG BND 

14 6:27 am OUTFITTER DR & GRUTSCH DR 

15 6:29 am 315 OUTFITTER DR 

16 6:30 am BROWNING DR & OUTFITTER DR 

17 6:31 am OUTFITTER DR & REMINGTON RUN 

18 6:33 am I 00 PHEASANT TRL 

19 6:33 am I 04 PHEASANT TRL 

20 6:34 am 112 PHEASANT TRL 

21 6:35 am 120 PHEASANTTRL 

22 6:35 am 215 PHEASANTTRL 

23 6:37 am HUNTERS POINT DR & S HUNTING LODGE LN 

24 6:40 am CARBINE CT & N HUNTING LODGE LN 

25 6:41 am 205 MOSSBERG LN 

26 6:42 am 113 THOMPSON TRL 

27 6:43 am 104 BUSHMASTER BND 

28 6:44 am 2IO HUNTERS CROSSING BLVD 

29 6:45 am 1006 HOME DEPOT WAY 

30 7:00 am MINA ELEMENTARY (102) 

MINA BUS 304 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE I 

2 3:10 pm MINA ELEMENTARY {102) 

3 3:22 pm JAMES ROSE LANE & ISAAC WHITE DRIVE 

4 3:24 pm SAMUEL BLAIR PASS & THURSTON DRIVE 

5 3:32 pm 323 PACK HORSE DR 

6 3:33 pm 216 PACK HORSE DR 

7 3:34 pm 202 PACK HORSE DR 

8 3:35 pm PONY PASS & WILD CAT DR 

9 3:37 pm I08 BIG HORN PASS 

IO 3:39 pm TROPHY CT & WOLVERINE PASS 

11 3:40 pm 329 BIRD DOG BND 

12 3:41 pm 301 GRUTSCH DR 

13 3:43 pm 315 & 317 OUTFITTER DR 

14 3:44 pm 200 PHEASANT TRL 

15 3:46 pm IO0 CARBINE CT 

16 3:48 pm IOI BUSHMASTER BND 

17 3:50 pm 113 THOMPSON TRL 

18 3:52 pm 210 HUNTERS CROSSING BLVD 

19 3:58 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

Routetinder Pro 12.' 

MINA BUS 340 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:05 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:13 am JESSICA PL & SCHAEFER BLVD 

3 6:14 am BRYANT DR & JESSICA PL 

4 6:15 am JENNIFER LN & JESSICA PL 

5 6:16 am CAYLOR CV & KATY B LN 

6 6:17 am BILLS CIR & KATY B LN 

7 6:19am KATY B LN & MARINO CT 

8 6:20 am BLAIR AVE& KATYBLN 

9 6:21 am ANNIKA WAY & PATTON LN 

10 6:23 am CHARLES BLVD & NICOLE WAY ' 

II 6:24 am BLAIR AVE & SCHAEFER BLVD 

12 6:25 am REBECCA LN & SCHAEFER BLVD 

13 6:29 am 159 SETTLEMENT DR-WEE CARE DAYCARE 

14 6:36 am CROOKED TR & RJMROCK CT 

15 6:37 am RJMROCK COURT & EDGE WATER TRAIL 

16 6:39 am 135 SWIFT WATER LOOP 

17 6:42 am 202 CHILDERS DR - THE ARBORS APARTMENTS 

18 6:44 am 98 W STATE HWY 71 - KOA RV PARK & 
CAMPGROUND 

19 6:48 am MINA ELEMENTARY (I02) 

MINA BUS 340 PM 

~ LOCATION 

2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:10pm MINA ELEMENTARY (I02) 

3 3:17 pm JESSICA PL & SCHAEFER BLVD 

4 3:18 pm BRYANT DR & JESSICA PL 

5 3:19pm JENNIFER LN & JESSICA PL 

6 3:21 pm CAYLOR CV & KATY B LN 

7 3:22 pm BILLS CIR & KATY B LN 

8 3:23 pm KATY B LN & MARINO CT 

9 3:24 pm BLAIR AVE & KATY B LN 

10 3:25 pm ANNIKA WAY & PATTON LN 

11 3:27 pm CHARLES BLVD & NICOLE WAY 

12 3:28 pm BLAIR AVE & SCHAEFER BLVD 

13 3:30pm REBECCA LN & SCHAEFER BLVD 

14 3:33 pm 159 SETTLEMENT DR - WEE CARE DAYCARE 

15 3:40 pm CROOKED TR & RJMROCK CT 

16 3:41 pm RIMROCK COURT & EDGE WATER TRAIL 

17 3:44 pm 135 SWIFT WATER LOOP 

18 3:46 pm 202 CHILDERS DR - THE ARBORS APARTMENTS 

19 3:48pm 98 W STATE HWY 71 - KOA RV PARK & 
CAMPGROUND 

20 3:53 pm COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY 

Page 2 of 3 
7i"ip06c. rpt 

We Ca re 



MINA BUS 342 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:20 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:23 am LAMALOA LN & WAIPAHOEHOE DR 

3 6:26 am 120 KAELEKU LN 

4 6:27 am 144 KOKOMO LN 

5 6:29am 123HAWEALN 

6 6:32 am 170MARGIESWAY 

7 6:33 am BRITTANY LN & MARGIES WAY 

8 6:35 am 1317 LOVERS LN 

9 6:36 am 1263 LOVERS LN 

10 6:41 am 603WATERST 

11 6:45 am MINA ELEMENTARY (102) 

MINA BUS 342 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:10pm MINA ELEMENTARY (102) 

3 3:12 pm 602 JEFFERSON ST 

4 3:14 pm 603WATERST 

5 3:19 pm LAMALOA LN & WAIPAHOEHOE DR 

6 3:21 pm 120 KAELEKU LN 

7 3:23 pm 144 KOKOMO LN 

8 3:25 pm 123HAWEALN 

9 3:28 pm 170 MARGIES WAY 

10 3:30 pm ELEANOR LN & MARGIES WAY 

11 3:31 pm BRITTANY LN & MARGIES WAY 

12 3:33 pm 1317 LOVERS LN 

13 3:34 pm 1263 LOVERS LN 

14 3:50 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

Routefinder Pro 12.' Page 3 of 3 
Trip06c.rpt 

We Care 


